olympio-

£lectronics

SAFETY & SECURITY SYSTEMS

SLD-28/CBS/SP/24V/DC

Edge illumination sign for CBS 24VDC with Leds

General information

Product ID 922028021

GTIN 5205327024530
Manufacturer name Olympia Electronics
Included battery No

RoHS indicator RoHS directive applies
CE marking Yes

Country of origin Greece (GR)

Net length 0.289m

Net width 0.065 m

Net height 0.180m

Net weight 0.600 kg

ETIM description

Class Emergency luminaire (EC001957)
Group Luminaires (EG000027)

Mounting method Surface mounting/recessed mounting
Function Escape route signage

Suitable for labelling type Acrylic plate

Type of indicator Single/double-sided

With pictogram Yes

With remote switch connection No

With remote control No

Emergency function monitoring system None
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Emergency power supply system
Lamp type

With light source

Housing material

Housing colour

Material cover

Voltage type

Nominal voltage

Type of control gear
Exchangeable control gear
Light distributor

Degree of protection (IP)

Protection class according to IEC 61140

Rated luminous flux according to IEC 62722-2- 1

Max. system power

Luminous flux in standby mode
Recognition distance

Width

Height/depth

Length

Type of wiring

Number of poles

Conductor cross section

Connection type

Packing information

Packing unit code
Quantity

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Attachments

Main product picture
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Central (central battery)
LED not exchangeable
Yes

Plastic

White

Glass matt/satinized

DC

15..30 [V]

LED operating device current-controlled
No

Diffuser lens/optic/panel
IP30

Il

105..105 [Im]

1.5 [W]

105 [Im]

38 [m]

65 [mm]

180 [mm]

289 [mm]

Ending

3

2.5 [mm3]

Screw connection

One (unit)
1
0.322m
0.185m
0.089m
0.900 kg
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