

SLD-28/CBS/SP/24V/DC

Edge illumination sign for CBS 24VDC with Leds



General information

Product ID	922028021
GTIN	5205327024530
Manufacturer name	Olympia Electronics
Included battery	No
RoHS indicator	RoHS directive applies
CE marking	Yes
Country of origin	Greece (GR)
Net length	0.289 m
Net width	0.065 m
Net height	0.180 m
Net weight	0.600 kg

ETIM description

Emergency luminaire (EC001957)
Luminaires (EG000027)
Surface mounting/recessed mounting
Escape route signage
Acrylic plate
Single/double-sided
Yes
No
No
None

Emergency power supply system	Central (central battery)
Lamp type	LED not exchangeable
With light source	Yes
Housing material	Plastic
Housing colour	White
Material cover	Glass matt/satinized
Voltage type	DC
Nominal voltage	1530 [V]
Type of control gear	LED operating device current-controlled
Exchangeable control gear	No
Light distributor	Diffuser lens/optic/panel
Degree of protection (IP)	IP30
Protection class according to IEC 61140	II II
Rated luminous flux according to IEC 62722-2-1	105105 [lm]
Max. system power	1.5 [W]
Luminous flux in standby mode	105 [lm]
Recognition distance	38 [m]
Width	65 [mm]
Height/depth	180 [mm]
Length	289 [mm]
Type of wiring	Ending
Number of poles	3
Conductor cross section	2.5 [mm²]
Connection type	Screw connection

Packing information

Packing unit code	One (unit)
Quantity	1
Length	0.322 m
Width	0.185 m
Height	0.089 m
Weight	0.900 kg

Attachments

Main product picture	https://files.etim-mapper.com/olympia/SLD-SP.png
----------------------	--